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2025 W800
PARTS LIST
Crankcase Bolt Pattern

ITEM NAME

BOLT,6X70 (Ref # 92150)
BOLT,9X90 (Ref # 92151)
BOLT,9X110 (Ref # 92151A)
BOLT,9X130 (Ref # 92151B)
BOLT,8X60 (Ref # 92151C)
BOLT,8X73 (Ref # 92151D)
BOLT,8X50 (Ref # 92151E)
BOLT,6X32 (Ref # 92151F)
BOLT,6X45 (Ref # 92151G)
BOLT,6X117 (Ref # 92151H)
WASHER,8.5X16X1.2 (Ref # 92200)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
92150-1549
92151-1458
92151-1459
92151-1460
92151-1461
92151-1462
92151-1463
92151-1464
92151-1465
92151-1467
92200-1063
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